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/ 主持建筑师及创意总监 

 FOUNDER & CREATIVE DIRECTOR 

/ 法国注册建筑师 法兰西岛大区注册号 N 79810 

 REGISTERED ARCHITECT, FRANCE 

 IN ORDRE DES ARCHITECTES IDF N 79810 

 

 一九八〇年生于成都 

 BORN IN CHENGDU IN 1980 

 二〇〇七年毕业于巴黎建筑学院 

 DIPLOMA OF ARCHITECTE DPLG IN ENSA PARIS UP6, FRANCE 

 

 做场所诗意的叙事者。 

 二〇〇七年毕业于法国巴黎高等建筑学院。在巴黎执业期间，主持了巴黎北区体育综合体、克莱蒙费昂建

筑学院，南特火车站新区规划等，重要建筑、城市设计项目。二〇一二年，他与田文沐女士共同获得第十一届

欧洲青年建筑师奖法国区亚军。二〇一七年起在成都设常驻事务所，在城市、公共建筑及公共空间等多个尺度

实践其以场所为主导的建筑理念。主持了兴隆湖路演中心、郎酒集团科研中心及李庄市民中心等多个有社会影

响力的项目设计。坚信存在的力量，善于从复杂现状和限制中寻找诗意和场地标识。他是天仝所有项目的创意

总监，并亲自跟踪创意执行。怀揣着对当代建筑设计的执着信念，活跃公共论坛、学校和社交媒体上，致力于

创造力价值的推广。 

 

It’s ours to see the poetic flavor of each site where our architecture takes root. 

Xiang has graduated from the ENSA Paris UP6 in 2007. In 2012, He and his co-founder Wenmu TIAN, 

were rewarded Runner-up in EUROPAN 11. From 2017, they set up their Chengdu permanent office, to 

experiment a site-based strategy design approach, from public space renovation, public architecture to 

urban design. Since, he has piloted several important influential public projects, such as the Roadshow 

Center of Xinglong Lake, the Science and Research Center of Langjiu Group and the Citizen Center of 

Lizhuang，etc. He keeps experimenting innovative architecture by basing analysis on a comprehensive 

synthesis of existing reality. He is the creative director of the office and he supervises himself the 

continuity of each idea. With unconditional believe of possibilities, he is active in public forums, educational 

facilities and social medias, for the promotion of contemporary Architecture. 
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设计奖项 

PRIZES 

 

2021 

 

2012 

兴隆湖“双心联动”全球方案征集 第一名 

Xinglong Lake Duo Competition Global Open Call – First Prize 

第十一届欧洲青年建筑师奖 法国区亚军 

Europan 11 France Savenay, Runner-up 

媒体发表 

MEDIAS 

202102 

 

202101 

 

202004 

 

201905 

 

201205 

 

201202 

 

201202 

 

201202 

世界建筑  

WORLD ARCHITECTURE N216 

建日筑闻 

ARCHDAILY 

A8 设计中心 个人采访 – 做场地的叙事者 

A8DC INTERVIEW – THE NARRATOR OF SITE 

希腊塞萨隆尼基设计周 

THESSALONIKI DESIGN WEEK 

第十一届欧洲青年建筑师奖 全欧成果集 

RELIANCE, EUROPAN 11 RESULTS 

第十一届欧洲青年建筑师奖 法国成果集 

EUROPAN FRANCE 

箴言报 

LE MONITEUR 

法国 AMC 建筑杂志 

AMC N212 

 

 


