### TEKTONN ARCHITECTS | 天仝建筑

## 王 翔

#### XIANG WANG

/ 主持建筑师及创意总监 FOUNDER & CREATIVE DIRECTOR

/ 法国注册建筑师 法兰西岛大区注册号 N 79810
REGISTERED ARCHITECT, FRANCE
IN ORDRE DES ARCHITECTES IDF N 79810

一九八○年生于成都BORN IN CHENGDU IN 1980二○○七年毕业于巴黎建筑学院DIPLOMA OF ARCHITECTE DPLG IN ENSA PARIS UP6. FRANCE



#### 做场所诗意的叙事者。

二〇〇七年毕业于法国巴黎高等建筑学院。在巴黎执业期间,主持了巴黎北区体育综合体、克莱蒙费昂建筑学院,南特火车站新区规划等,重要建筑、城市设计项目。二〇一二年,他与田文沐女士共同获得第十一届欧洲青年建筑师奖法国区亚军。二〇一七年起在成都设常驻事务所,在城市、公共建筑及公共空间等多个尺度实践其以场所为主导的建筑理念。主持了兴隆湖路演中心、郎酒集团科研中心及李庄市民中心等多个有社会影响力的项目设计。坚信存在的力量,善于从复杂现状和限制中寻找诗意和场地标识。他是天仝所有项目的创意总监,并亲自跟踪创意执行。怀揣着对当代建筑设计的执着信念,活跃公共论坛、学校和社交媒体上,致力于创造力价值的推广。

It's ours to see the poetic flavor of each site where our architecture takes root.

Xiang has graduated from the ENSA Paris UP6 in 2007. In 2012, He and his co-founder Wenmu TIAN, were rewarded Runner-up in EUROPAN 11. From 2017, they set up their Chengdu permanent office, to experiment a site-based strategy design approach, from public space renovation, public architecture to urban design. Since, he has piloted several important influential public projects, such as the Roadshow Center of Xinglong Lake, the Science and Research Center of Langjiu Group and the Citizen Center of Lizhuang, etc. He keeps experimenting innovative architecture by basing analysis on a comprehensive synthesis of existing reality. He is the creative director of the office and he supervises himself the continuity of each idea. With unconditional believe of possibilities, he is active in public forums, educational facilities and social medias, for the promotion of contemporary Architecture.

# **TEKTONN ARCHITECTS** | 天全建筑

设计奖项	2021	兴隆湖"双心联动"全球方案征集 第一名
PRIZES		Xinglong Lake Duo Competition Global Open Call — First Prize
	2012	第十一届欧洲青年建筑师奖 法国区亚军
		Europan 11 France Savenay, Runner-up
媒体发表	202102	世界建筑
MEDIAS		WORLD ARCHITECTURE N216
	202101	建日筑闻
		ARCHDAILY
	202004	A8 设计中心 个人采访 — 做场地的叙事者
		A8DC INTERVIEW — THE NARRATOR OF SITE
	201905	希腊塞萨隆尼基设计周
		THESSALONIKI DESIGN WEEK
	201205	第十一届欧洲青年建筑师奖 全欧成果集
		RELIANCE, EUROPAN 11 RESULTS
	201202	第十一届欧洲青年建筑师奖 法国成果集
		EUROPAN FRANCE
	201202	箴言报
		LE MONITEUR
	201202	法国 AMC 建筑杂志
		AMC N212